
 

 

 

AKCJONARIUSZ 

LICZBA 

AKCJI 

LICZBA 

GŁOSÓW 

UDZIAŁ W 

LICZBIE GŁOSÓW 

NA ZWZ 

UDZIAŁ W 

OGÓLNEJ LICZBIE 

GŁOSÓW 

 

Raimita Limited 

 

 

920.813 

 

920.813 

 

41,25 % 

 

12,01 % 

 

Joanna Kowalewska  

 

 

655.678 

 

655.678 

 

29,37 % 

 

8,55 % 

 

Andrzej Domżał 

 

 

655.678 

 

655.678 

 

29,37 % 

 

8,55 % 

 

 

 


